Site
Barnes & Noble
Bellflower Hall
Clarke Hall
Cleveland Insistitute Of Art
Cleveland Insistitute Of Music
Dively
ELS
Guilford House
Haydn Hall
Kelvin Smith Library
Law School
Mather Dance
Mather House
Mather Memorial
MSASS
Peter B Lewis
Thwing
Tinkham Veale

Address
Euclid Ave. 11451
Bellflower Road 11427
Bellflower Road 11130
East Blvd 11141
East Blvd 11021
Bellflower Road 11240
Juniper Road 11321
Bellflower Road 11112
Bellflower Road 11118
Euclid Ave. 11055
East Blvd 11075
Bellflower Road 11040
Euclid Ave. 11201
Bellflower Road 11220
Bellflower Road 11235
Bellflower Road 11119
Euclid Ave. 11111
Bellflower Road 110318

Route Location Code
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7102

7169

7119, 7120

7143

7144

7166

7059

7157,7118,7117,

7105, 7106

7151

7148

7113

7110, 7111, 7107, 7109
7125,7123, 7124

7164

7235

7101, 7116, 7100, 7104

7051, 7083, 7103, 7115 7141, 7172, 7175



Site
Biomedical Research Building
Health Sciences Library
School Of Dentistry
School Of Medicine
School Of Nursing
Sercurity Office
University Health Services
University Hospital
Wolstein Research Building

Address
Adelbert Road 2109
Adelbert Road 2109
Cornell 2124
Adelbert Road 2109
Cornell 2120
Adelbert Road 2145
Adelbert Road 2145
Euclid Ave. 10524
Cornell 2103

Route Location Code
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4955,4948,4988,4947,4983 (part of School of Medicine)
4914

4905

4915-4999

4904

4901, 7237

4901, 7237

UH -Multiple

7284-7299



Site
Adelbert Hall
Adelbert Hall
Allen Library/ Ucite
Alumni House
Art Studio
Bellflower Hall
Bioenterprise Building
Bon Appetit
Cleveland Hearing & Speech
Degrace Hall
Eldred Hall
Fribely
Mandel Center
Millis
North Campus Security
One-To-One
Perceptis
Property Mgt.
Wade Commons
Wolstein Hall

Address
Adelbert Road 2040
Adelbert Road 2040
Euclid Ave. 11000
Juniper Road 11310
Adelbert Road 2215
Bellflower Road 11427
Cedar Ave 11000
Bellflower Road 11424
Euclid Ave. 11635
Adelbert Road 2080
Adelbert Road 2070
Juniper Road 11443
Bellflower Road 11402
Adelbert Road 2074
Juniper Road 11312
Adelbert Road 2130
Bellflower Road 11424
Euclid Ave. 11100
Juniper Road 11451
Bellflower Road 11318
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Location Code
7001, 7003,7004,7005,7008, 7009, 7013, 7014,
7016, 7017,7026,7034, 7048,7060,7090, 7091
7025, 7130
7155
7205
7171,7174
7229,7006,7007,7035,7070, 7116,7136
7056
7170, 7054
7080
7077
7203
7167
7078
7173
7239
7209
7172
7147
7055



Site
A.W.Smith
Bingham
Crawford Hall
Glennan
Kent Hale Smith
Nord
Olin
Rockefeller
Sears
Sears
Tomlinson Hall
Veale Center
White Building
Wickenden
Yost Hall

Address
Adelbert Road 2102
Adelbert Road 2104
Euclid Ave. 10900
Martin Luther King Jr.
Adelbert Road 2100
Martin Luther King Jr.
Martin Luther King Jr.
Adelbert Road 2076
Martin Luther King Jr.
Martin Luther King Jr.
Martin Luther King Jr.
Adelbert Road 2138
Adelbert Road 2128
Martin Luther King Jr.
Martin Luther King Jr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

2123

2095
2101

2083
2083
2121

2071
2053

Route Location Code

N
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7216, 7217

7208,7201,7224,7200,

7068, 7084, 7063, 7052,7047, 7178, 7179

7071, 7222

7202

7218, 7232, 7002, 7062, 7220, 7240, 7231, 7241, 7233
721, /7074

7079

7081, 7075, 7044, 7215, 7040, 7046, 7029, 7230
7212, 7015, 7037, 7219, 7028

7031, 7027, 7073, 7038, 7112

7223

7204

7207

7041, 7042, 7043, 7045, 7049, 7053, 7054, 7058, 7061, 7224
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